0

A HARD FINANC
IGHT 15 NOW

(Continued from page one

foreme for
and 1006, or 40 mt
S may be ne

To the atate englinee For
Hnlnry the veara 19
1006

To tha

the years 19
160 thet

for

office of sta 3

neey Far 1 vy L1 ]

fng and contingent oxj

for the years 199

or po. mueh Lhe may
me lHposssary

Mo the state bank
For salary
and 1908

To the office of
examiney: For nooeey
travellng expenges
tingent expensey
vears 1005 and
much (hereot
HeCeasary

To the state dalry and
commiggionéy For
for the years 1005 and 100¢

To the office of the state dadry
and fond commiggioner: For
necessury trave Hng and oon-
tingent expenaes  for the

ynd con-
the
1008, ros0

miag hin

for

fooil
lary

i

year 1806 and 1908, or =0
much thereot mn b
DECeHHATY .

To the state chem Foi
ary for the years 10506 and
1006

For « tingent expenseg (ov
the yven {906 nd 1908, o
A0 much U eof an muy he
necessuary

Tao the state bhoard f p
commisgionm o tinry
of three membs { |
hoard for the yea |
1906 3 '

For travellig and nilngent
experises of sald board fo
Lthe years 1906 and 1906, or #o
much thereof may |
necesant’y

For the walary af  the
secratary of sald board fou
the vears 1906 and 1006

To the state board of sguall-
zation For galary of fou
members of sald bosrd for
the yeurs 1905 and 1906

For the galary of the #scres
tary of sald board as collee

tor of taxes asseased ngalnst
car and transportation eom
panies [or the years 1806 and
1006

traveling and

For necemsary
contingent expennes rienl
apsitance and all other neg
CREAYY exnenses  of suld
board for the vears 1905 and
1006, or go much thereof us
may be necessary

To the state board of pars
dons: For necesgary eon
tingent expenses for the
vears 1008 and 1008, or so

much thereof
NO0eSSATY
To the State

A may bhe

Ronrd of HA 11th

For the salary of seore
tary of sald board -‘m 'h--
years 1005 and 1008

For mainry of  stenographer
and one clerk for the years
1808 and 1004

For necossry expenses and
for the purchase of laborn«
tory materinle for the vears
1806 and 1808, or sa much

thereo! ag may he ne
For contitgent expenses nof
gald bonrd, Including rent,
Janitor, nnd expensges
ainl medieal ingpectors for
the yeara 10056 und
80 much thereof
NECeRENYY
To the State Bourd of Par)
Commissioners—- For necs
RIULY exnenge ni 158
of sald board ns | vided
by law apuroved Mareh,
1608, or
may be n LIy
To the Deseret Agr
and Manufacturing 8ol
For operating o
awards
presentaf o
to he held in
und 1908, or so much th
A8 mony he necesgary
For completion of new bulld.
Ing
To the

Bo mue)

it o#tnte f
the vears

e
1905
weof

s of the
fonrds

Meaemher
ernl State
necessary expenses incurred
by said boards for the years
1908 and 10804, or much
thereof a8 mny he necessnry

To the Rtate Hoard of Hort
cultupe-~For salary of three
members for the yonrs
and 1006

For tha salary of
for the years 1005 an

For necessary trav
contingent expens
board for tl VEeArs 1905
and 19506, or s0 much ti
af a8 may be ne i

Ta the Natim G
l(\ll """. "
tant geno
1905 and

For mainta
ohnre of tori ind
sary supiudies for i :
1006 and 1908, « 0 much
thereof s
sury

Yor the haolding of two ¢
campments of s K
not excead 3 Kht an
cuch 1

11906, or so much thersof
may bhe ry

PFar Insu . rinting
tHonery
HALY eXponges for t)
1906 nnd { )
thereof ne n be nect

Yor repalrs on o 1 ind
equlipment for the
1506 and 1 ’
thereof ns 1 ¥y b "
RATY

For publl thrnt il
funerals 1 ho 3 | )

no

gecrotary
d 1906

an oy

Yor
arse;
Hrounds, 1 udd )
law app 1 M l
or 8o much the " NAy

the ¢ of i

be 1
Ta the State Hourd of

L Foy

Bl

1604

much
neces
To the 8t
fners T
ves. fo
158068
¥or necessary
pentes for the venra
and 1908, or s0 much there
of as may he necsssary
For the oare and maintenancs
of the capitol grounds for
the years 1006 and 1008, or

Board of Exi
rrent ¢
the vears 1008 and

ontingent ox

'
)
4 )
1,200
400,90
200,00
FLURIIE
1.000,00
00.00
#00 .00
1.000,09
500 .00

6,400, 1

600

3,000,00

300,00

4,000

00

0.00

1,000, 00

15,000, 0(

20,000, 0«

OO, 00

2 400,00

2 400,00

1. 800,00

1 ). 00
4.500,00
000,00
600,00
1 ) n
1,000
)
'
), 00

& 000,00

0. 00

10! he f as may be
ry 000,00
| nK ¢l Binding th
lay xth & 1 ol
ty 1 ture. 0
mu 1 ma bhe
1.000.00
I f i ment
I taxpa Y £
0 ern) couns
¢ yours 19006 and
1 0 mel eof n
he NecoRERry 1,200,060
" ne &
20
h 1
140,00
i rd in
! PFor  intar-
{ 1 14 honAg ',“I 0
t } n int At per
n 25.000,00
ot Lo on \ hond
3 {) { pi )
OEL DAy annum 16,0000, 00
or Inter t O 1 "
L0000 nt 30 P ¢ [
LEresL por annim 10,500 ,00
I Ls t an state hon
30 € TR LT ent in
toresl o Lhnut 158.500.00
For Interest on loar from
universit and  fund for
! yoars from Jan, 1, 1904,
iy 1, 1004 Ve A 1,260.00
For PERATY nting 6x .
penEsg for enrs 1008
and 1908 there.
f ng may : 100,00
For redemption lunl to take
up bond lsaue of 1808 0 000.00
JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT
Ta the Judges of the Supreme
Cour For salary of three
Judges for the years 15056 and
1906, or so much thereof as
nay he ne Ay 1 20.000.,00
To the Bupreme Court--For
contingent expenses ror the
venrs 1800 and 1908, o a0
much thereof a8 may b
Necessary e . 1,200,00
To the Bupreme Court--For
tliary of stepographer 1
the supreme court for the
vearg 1906 and 1808, or 80
muich thereof as m he
NEeCossuTry 2 400,00
I'o 1t Clerk of | Ipreme
ind Ex-0 i Law
Lt tin A1 hding
[ all neces
BArY For L
Ve 188, or so
miuech thereof as may i
Necessary 4,200 o
To the Reporter of Declalons
'fi Bupreme | irt-—kFar
salary for the years 1905
and I i - 1,600,060
To the Reporter of Declslons
of the Bupreme Court—For
conlingent expoenses for the
yeurs 195 and 1006, or w0
much thereof a8 may ! noes
COBRATY TP 700.00
To the State Library-<For
the purchuss of hooks, and
general maintenance for
the years 1005 and 1008, or
&0 much thereof as may he

4.000.00

W the Distriet
Court For salary of 10
judges for the years 1005
and 1906, or ko much there-
of a8 may he necesanry 80,000, 00
To the District Court Stenog : J
raphers-<For mileag and
per dlem of dLeNOR nhoers
for 10 digtelets for the vears
1006 and 1906, or %o muech
thercof 48 may be neces-
sary 14,000, 00
To the Bevernl District Attor-

neys—For salary of seven
distriot attorneys for the
years 16 N 1908 . 25.000,00
To the Severnl Distriot Attors
neéys=For actual and neces.
fary travellng expenses foi
the years 1906 and 1006, or sn
much  thereof gs may bhe
necessary b [ 2 000,00
Ta the Clerk of the District ‘
Altorney for t} Fhird Ju
dicial District<Faor seryvicea
for th #1005 and 1808,
» much thereof as may
b 04 ry ; 1,800,00
I'o the Beveral Countles of the
il For the payment of
juror and witness cortif-
Cltos ued by the diatriet
irta | rimilnal ongeg for
t! veuras 150 nd 1908, or &n
much thereof ag may be
HOCOERAT Y 60,000,00
For payment of one-half of
the salarles  of  county
HERPRAOTS and county
tronturers and thelr ‘!-;p\u'-
leg and neslgtants for the
years 1005 and 1005, or so
uch thereof as may be
NeceRsary . B5,000.00
To the veral Counties of the
state for one-half bountles
pald on wlld animsis, biyds,
gophers, ete, or so much
thoreof a2 may be necensary
for the years 1005 and 1008 5,000.00
r bounties on wild animaly
for the yvears 1905 und 1908,

l I8 o thoro

I #o much thereof na may

b necegeary, af provided hy
in act of the Legislaturs
approved March, 18 20,000,00
For bounties on grasshoppers
for the years 1905 and 1906,
W much thereof My
bhen ssury, a8 rrovided for
hy chagté 2, Inws of Utah
1903 ' 10,000,.00
I'ts e Heveral  Clountles f
the =i for expenses of
heriffs In conveying e

\; to the state prison for
the years | il 1006, or so
uch f as may be
neet ¢ 2,000.00
LR t countles of the
te f ) half of the cost
Ang ind  preparing
1 and platg for county
ggors’  offlce  for the
vonrs 1906 and 1994, or po
much thereof as may be
necessary 3.500.00
LEGISLATIVE EXPENSES 1906,
To Salt Lake City for rent of
leglalative halls, committes
rooms Including light, heat
and janitor service for the
pixth regulny session of the
Legielature of Utah 1,200.00
To the Breeden OfMice Supply
Company—Fm gislatly
winti “r nd supplies ns
npt 1 hy th tnte board

Hood's Sarsaparilla

Has won guccess fay boyond the effect

of n 1ol

The s f 15 wonderful populars
{11 explained by s unapproachable
AMenit,

Based upon o preseription which
oured peo; nsidored incurable,
Hood's Sarsapartlla

Unites tho best-known vegetable rem-
a combination, propor-

curative

edics, by h

53 ns O have

tion and |roce
power peculiar to itsolf,
It ¢
ails, and evory kind of humor, as well
as catarrh and rhouinatisin == prove

’ L
Hood's Sarsaparilla
the best blood purifier ever produced.

Its cures of dyspepsia, loss of appes
tite and that tived feeling make it tho
groatest stomach tonie and strengtli
restorer the world bas ever known.

Hood s Sarsaparilla
hly good medicine. Begin
W take it TODAY, Get HOOL'S,

tres of serofula, eczema, psori-

of examiners
the

Utah Lithographing
o stitionery
18 0
he gtate board
of examiners
Te Kelly & Fou
HeE an |
abproved by
iminers

fture Co

sipp I' contract
) board 1 X

Fo the Cosop Fum
matting, ete

irnighing  epw
entativ hall and ns ap
provad by the state board of
xamin

To Muargatts Bratherg—Far
legriaiattve
contraot 1 n Howed by
the states board of ex
ners

To Dinwood Fu-nitu 0

Knaptan Curtis Palnt-
ing Co~For ealvimining
Representat |y hull ag per
cont*aet and anproved
by the state hoard of axam
iners : :

To the Hemington Typewriter

Co.=—Fay typewplt

ers ag approved hy the state

honrd of examiners

rental of

To the Teibune Job Printing
Co.—~Far nrinting bllls for
the sixth regulir seaslon of
the Legiglature of the Btate
of T'tah, or o much thereof
a8 may he necessary, Pro
vided that the hills for sald
printing shall Arst bHe exam
Ined il approved hy the
sgtates bonrd of sxaminers

To the Btar Printing on
pany-For printlng report
of =state offfesrs and sinte
institutions for the biennial
perlod ending D i, 1904
or o much thereof as mn}
he necessary, provided, that
the bills for sald printing
shall flest be examined and
approved by the stal el
of oxuminer

To the Deserst N¢ o Foop
printing and binding the
dally minutes and printing
permanent journnls of both
hou of the gixth regular

slon of the Legialature:
ind  for binding loginln
tivy Journn tnd ports
f tate’ offl ind publie
frfatitut “ nwoosn much
Hn: Of o8 moy he ne nary,
provided, that all billg for
sild printing and binding
shitll he firat examinegd d
ippraved by the te board
ol xaminers b vee

I'o the Deseret Newn-Ior
leglislative stationary as ap-
proved by the state board
of examiners

DEFPICITS,

To the several counties of
the state for halfl lariss of
cartnin vounty oMcers for
the yearg 1904 and 1904

To the state sheen (nspecs
( for salary from Jan. 1,

0, o March 1, 1005

For the necessary traveling
and contingent expenses of
sald inspector Jduring sald
period on vouchers to  be
upproved by the state board

of exuminers

til l"‘i[-l‘('ll

To thae State Me
For deficit incurred prior
to Dee, 31, 1004, and as re-
commended by the governor,
Tan, 20, 1906... .

Ta Moron) Halner, atate dalry
ind foed commisgioner, for
expenses fncurred and as al-
lowed by the state bhoard
Of examiners N '

To M. A, Breedsn, attormey

gonarnl for excoss of amount

ippropriated for ¢ontingent
expenses of said office for
the yenrs 1908 and 1904 and
d ng ullowed by the state
board of examiners

T'o M, J. Beatle, gtate bank
exaninors for NECasIary
travaling expensedy over
amount pppronelated and na

illowed by the state hoard

"f'\‘ll'l‘ ] . . .

To the state board of correc-
tiong, for necessary expetises
in the malntenance of the
gtate prison for the remain-
der of the year aftar the
regular appropriation  had
been exahusted and as als
lowed by the state board of
xaminers .

To the Agrl nlf\nu\ ( --lh;u
of Utah-—For amount re-
quired to Inztall transform-
ers and necessary equip-
mwent for light, ete, from
the city of Logan at a re-
duced rete and ug allowed
by the state board of exams-
inors

To the ‘lf ‘ tah

1 'wl\-wH'
For the complation
and equipment of the school
of mines bullding, a8 allowed
by the state board ex-

nminers

of

STATE INSBTITL

For the ‘State Behool for the
Deaf and the Dumb and the
Blind—Ior genernl maintens
ance for the years 1806 and
1608, beginnign July 1, 1005,
And ending June 30, 1907,
or 80 much thereof as may
he necessary

Far repairs ind  improves
ments for the years 1005 and
1908, or o much thereof s
may be

For books
paratus during sald pe
or 80 much thereof as
be necessary ' '

For the purchase of one steam
mangle, or 8o much thereof
fig may be ne 'y

For the eroction and pus
of hakery or so much there-
of a8 may b ne ary

For the construction and pur-
chase of eleciric clock sys«
tem, or 0 much thereof as
may bheé NecesRary

For State Industrial 8chool
For general maintenance for
the 1906 and 1
g0 much thereof as may be
HECeREAr)Y

necessL'y
tnd ne

t88Ary ap-
riod,

may

hnss

PP 06, o
yeurs B y ™

depnrt

For manual training
nent for the years 1905 and
1006, or s0 much thereof us
may be necessary

To connect with the Ogden
ity aterwarks system, o1
#to much thereol ha may be
NECOEEArY .

Far the State Mental Hosg

For ft
AOK
ment
veur
muct { [ ns niLy |
| s

For CORBATY imj
1 £ 1 re
for tl 4 nd {
ol wh thereof a nns
be oy 1

Foy Inrn ( bulldings

for th e 1906 n
8, OF much thereot
v be n .

For th tat Board « Lot
reot s—-Fur gener main
10y the tate prise
f L) tre 1006 and 1906
0 o much thereol ag may
I

For gratuities to discharged
' fot r the yoeurs 1905

nd 1908, or 80 mueh thareot
may be ¥ SHUTY

Foy the erection and comple-
tiom of trusty and mill
hotiee ¢ bined, or 8o much
theveof ag may he necegsary

For the er n and comple
tion of an arinory and neg

orhnry o uipment foy same

or 50 much thercof as may

Do BOCOBEATY: «vvsovassonsrnss

TIONS,

18.03 | For paints, oils, glass and
brushes to be uged at sald
e prigon, or s much
therpof as may be nece

Bary g

or nwm\u.. on
lngs for the y«

1804, or s0 mu

gl bujlds-
1906 and

the i us

may bho nes
380.60 | For the er
tlon of six houses Lo ren
guards, go much thereot
may he ne "4
relty of Utah—For gen
maintennnce of school
and sclences, school
of  mines, state normal
school, Kindergarten ond
nest i ,h depart-
onts, apparatug, books,
bulldings and exten
fimprover s

1y "‘l 1”‘” ' ‘
for Lthe ) rg com
July 1, 1805, and

H80

etion and corng

Lt 10
or
OHRILLY
Uniwy
oral

ih9 . 60 of urts

glon of shops
of univers|
grounids
mencing
ending Junhe
Branch Normal at Cedar City,
City, Utah=Fur maintens-
two academie yeul
July 1, 100 n

100

68.00

anes for
beglnning
ending June 40,
much thereof as may
nNecesanry *
For the erection

72.00

1 or 20

b

of Dbojler
moving hoflers, watel
ete.,, or s mueh
s may bhe negas

20.00

houge,

mry
For the

Al water

nt sald

#f0 much

Necessnry I
AgriculturalCollege—For gon
3,500,00 eral malntenand {
academic years, naEne
ing July 1, 1905, and ¢
June 20, 10067, for
ments, equipment, printing
Insurance, and such now
bulldings as may b«
o necessary

MISCELLANEOUS CLJ

Reveral Partles here.

purchasge of additions
rights to he usad
Rranch normal, or
thereof a8 may be

To the

’ | ’ "
11,500,100 after Named for Clab

il

ith and Allowed by
Honrd X

) lagl i
uv land purch
Btate, upon i and
was afterwards dis

i W

» Binte

i
caovered » .
George T, Budger, for
of money patd the =tate (o
lands on which '
had no title
Ralph A, Badger, for
of money pald the state
Innde# to whicly the
not titie
J. A, Edwards, s
for vouchers flled
ind pri
vouchers, with refers
Lo hounty report 1
to be made to tha
[oglislature YRR L
im Glbaon, | efund of
mongy pald the state for
. land upon which the gtate
W 0o hud title
Tooele county, for one-half ne-
tual cost of revising HOR-
00 geggor's maps for 1004
Tooele county, for refund of
state and state sch taxes
for 1008, erroneously puld to
the state
Joshua Greenwo ml
overpaid to the
year 1888
er county,foy
pild the state !
Iron county, for refund
tuxes overpald the state
Nephi M. SBavage, for refund
of Laxes aoverpald the state
for 1004 ./, b
Joshua A. Arthur, for
of uxes overpald the state
Beuver coun for one-half
the actual Wost of preparing
pliuts und maps for the yeur
1904
Weaber «

foy

tianal services
a8 por
ence

104,75

}

no

280

taxes
for

for

00 abate

R LAXES overs

of

1,200.00

refund

aunty for oneshalf
maps
er and

300,00

taxes
n o 18N3

0

BO.(

baths fur
Mental ho

Morgan coun
taxes erraneol
state

A, 8. Wood

* refund of
paid the

heriff of San
Juan county, for gervices
In case of the state
Charles Botha
L. P. Palmer,
preme court,
books - e T 1
Logan und Richmond Irriga-
tion District—For damagss
on account of seapage and
slides from the Agricultural
college farm, Lognn, Utah.
Provided that sald parti
glgn and execute (o the
State of Utah a writtén re-
leage na annexed to gald
claim and filed with the
state auditor for a perlad
of at 10 years U,
) | Silas The “on, for rellef on
injury recelved
Wy of unknown
puty gherift;
provided that sald Thom;
#on #lgn and exeoute a writ-
ten release for all future
¢lalme agalnst the state, ...
M. Beanrvegard, for defend!ng
title to land bought of the

ex-clerk su-
CXPrass on

-1
o

500,00

5,288

56,000, 0

b, 000,00 foll
ollow}
Eons In full 1«

et ndl P

g namad per-
all sarvicks,

oimmended
» Bar association

' 500
the Siate

o9

) ir
Goodwin, refe
. B, Barker, stenographer. ..
Ul Martha A, Allen, attendance
and mlleage ag witness,
Martha May ftendance und
mileag Itnosy "
Ludvig H. Berg, one lay's
tendance and mileage
witness i
Irn G, Allen, one
tendance and mile

LO%H

o8, ..

£00.00
|(~
00 i

‘uur_‘ 5

880.00 | 1o the several parties hereaf-
ter named for injurfes and
medical services under geos
tion 1475, Revised Statutes,
1808, provided that each of
sald  part slgn  and
execute to the State of Utahy

for all further

! clalms or demands agalnst

[0}] siid

C'urt

15,000, 00 ™™

a reloan
8,000 stite
Y. Clawson,
jurles sustained
Albert G, Ja

wnd me

for in-

for Injurles
ndance

for In-
attend-

it
rang,
dical

I'o the | Ving persons
of money | 1 for
Murch 1, 1869,
ame fund into
A mong \& pald, vis
innd fund, pr lad,
inin shall be iw!”

4 iners shall he
it th
| payable
48
that all of
I idited by sald W
of claims, and

hom du before
1zed to

unde;

Viglons of chirpter

issue

.
ilegal:

Willin
holm

WAL Margaret Chris

b elaim or el
to ho
enjamin 1

| L ] e i SR 1L,
» Chambers .,
I ‘Ilun!

8, MeCornlok
' Mre, Jude Allen ., .
\'IH Jeppersen
l Nephl Jeppersoa
William N, Nalder

§$50.00  Simon Bamberger .......-.:..

,,,I\\

246,000

tor
school lands
to b
which
the
that before
the
antisfied
 oiims ard

Laws of
gald
ard n8 to
the
the
his
ind sald board 18 hereby
1 to withhold payment on any
fm hereafter specified that

ms ...:..8

600,00

00 |

6,000, G0

00

00

5.000,00

800,00

983, R0

40.78

91.00

487,26

604

#00.00

5,000,00

500

856 .00

70,00
50,60

3.00

28,00

55.00

return
gettled
paid

the
gliate

Btate

proper
the pro-
Utah,
cinlms

amount
audito
Wihr.

960,00
200,00
M. 0
o)
.00
. 28

60,00
"\|‘ _:l)
04,04
1,020,00

LW

any defliciency In excess of any appro- | champagne
priation made hy Jaw, except In case Proceeding to  business the house
of actunl necessity and only then up- passed the Irvigation bill, as amended
on the written authorlty and consent | by the Benate; killed 8. 1. 100, appro-
of the state board of examiners, pre- | printing $1,000 for a baocterlological la-
vioug to Incurring or contracting for | boratory to be conducted by the state
any such indebtedness, board of health; killed 8. B, 105, provid-
Sec, 4, It #hall be unlawful for the | Ing that county auditors keep a record
gtate auditor to audit or draw o state | showing the relative cost of collects
warrant In payment of any ¢lalm | Ing city, county and state taxes, in or«
ugainst the state unlesg an approprine | der to properly equalize the expenase,
tion ha# been previously maode for such Thompson, Mlller and Tolton were
purposes, or unless authorized by law, | named as a conference committee on
Hee, 6, ANl bills, vouchers, state- | 8, T 67.for the survey of county bound-
ments of clalms or other evidenoces of | ary lines,
indebtedness agalnst the state, for any H, 1, 106, extending the aot regulating
money appropriated herein, shall be | the practise of barbering to the entire
filed with the state auditor before the | state, pnssed unanimously,
warrantg are drawn for the payment The calendar was cleared by the pags-
thereof, age of M. B, 297, relating to Irrigation,
. 6. All salaries of state offl- | and B, B, 141, after which the house
corg or mombers of stute bonrds shall | sauntered till Monday morning.
be pold gquarterly, and all other money P a—
|.|‘-|-.'!‘|r ‘11;[‘\'.'}!;!-\“,”l ghall be pald as MURIC TEACHERS,
"'N,'l" ; ".,,“'l,'f‘ es and salarios of all All who desire to consult the lat
stute ofMcers and employes mentioned of the representative professers and
In section one of this act ghall be full musie teachers of Balt Lake should

atlon for all services
by such offlcers and
years beginning or
Janudry, 1808, w

compens
the
turing the
Monday of

state

on the first Monday of Januar

8 8 No money or otl
ngainst the state the payment
in pr ded for In this act, sh:
plicated, If it shall appear
covered hy approprintion 1
made. aor hy special Inws,

Sec, # Thix act shall take

on approval

P

that it Is

randered
employes
1 the first
id ending
y, of 1907,
or claim
of which
Wl be due

wretofore

effect up-

A CGuarvantesd Cure For
Itching, Blind,
Piles, Your druggiet will refu
it PAZO OINTMENT falls to
fu glx te fourteen days D

A

QA

'l ERNOON ON

I'nele Sam, Blilver 8hield and Butles.
Liberal were tha principal stocks trad- |
ed In this afternoon on the mining ex
chnnge I'he sales wers:

Dauly-Wesat, 30@p16.25

Bllver Shield, 100 at 34; 100 at 8%

Hleeding or Protruding

B o
'"CHANGE.

Pilos

nd money
cure you

| on

yend the "Musicians' Directory” In

the Saturday "Naowe."

8. NEWHOUSE'S PROPOSAL,

What He Promises in the Advdat That
He Can Secure Franchise.

Bamuel Newhouse thls afternoon filed
fn petition with the city recorder to be
pubmitted to the councll, agking for a
franchise to maintain and operate an
electrie Hghting, power and heating
plant In this city. The franchise ac-
companying the petition provides that
the muaximum charge to consumers
shall be 10 cents per kilowat hour, and
that the minimum flat rate shall be 76
cant# per month, It provides also that
the wires shall be placed under ground

on Kast Temple, Weat Temple, and
Htate street from Bouth Temple; mniso

A numhber of other cross streets in
the business district,

for a fifty year
is guaranteed that

The
franchise,

petition  nsks
und |t

1,100 at S4%, 1000 al 34%; 000 at 84%; | work shall commence on the plant by
100 at 45 April 1, 1005,  Mr, Newhouse offers a
Uni Ham Con., MO at 84'%, seller 30 $25.000 bond, to protect the city against
00 &t 344y 100 at 3% 80 at 80; 100 at | any damages, The usual deposit of
i 1200 accompanied the petition. The
Hutler-Liheral, 500, at 17%; 500 at 174 matter will be consldered at  the meets

Wh at 17%.; 1,000 nt 17, Ing of the council tonight.
- ——at —

ways Roemember the
axative ﬁromo

Cures a Cold in One Day,

nll Ngm

abm

G oo 2%

MARCH 13, 19035,
William B, Nalder ..... srenes 3,840, Ll HUUS PH[PAH A
Alfred Hansen .. coovisissionve 8u. 40 \~
A, G, Boderberg ol.6u . )
Agnes 12, Bjorklund £y 15,70 WEATHLR REPORT
Christen Olsen g.1n \_~
Thomas Werrett l’.ﬂ‘-"l Record at the 10 il
Peter Jensen 04,13 lv\nmu 0o the 24 he "® OF the w,
Muagnus Ewenson 17.0% | today Ure endipng N Mh..
N. P. Thompsan 2211 Baromater yeg
Niin Anders 206,34 Inches; tomperat ' 1
Ladvig Lay 6141 b omaximum, s |
WA A, NELSON +oyvesconiss 146,87 Ich 1k 12 degreey g pon
D, J. Cook 5.0 , alnee the Rest oy o
Hank Jonsson 67,62 ' 3 y-‘\..,-_ of . Aai
AL L onBeoR Ly L8 Will Name Three Persons, luclud unie S .'» atly i
Jon 0y d 96,12 - a relluie Y in m 3
g \l\l '.',' & Bk eblsi l:‘l ])ti inﬂ Chief (.lerk. to do the 150 theh In | : g T
Gheorgs lur. i A gl 18.%) Work FORBCAETS TI11 ¢ v -
Daniel \\ Lioyd 15,59 Looal forec - M TURSDAG
Mrs, J m;h U Hansen ... 0 1,181,258 vicinity: asl f Ut Laky gy
Jamigs Winter 045,00 Raln tonight Y ¥ tad
Hans €, Kofodl §12.7%0 day, . 0 Ty m
JORenph S BLONe oo e vrvevies 106,00 For U ! Foreo .
i B OBRBWICK: /ricy ve¢vianyy b86.13 MEDIGM. BILL |s KILLED. (‘ulu' Utah! Forecust maqq 8t Doty
Jumes l»x. BN = b s bk 15,86 Raln tonight and 1 . .
Jamos Bryson 27.%2 Test W yoming HWRGAY L coldep
Jomes Dryson LY e, 11.01 4“l lul\ tonight ar 1\iandny
O n ENEe b ( - Tain or snow. wa ‘i ' wit ha
Victos B B enuemitl . Bhe | Also Measure That Provided for a | nieht WA portion” i,
.ll:vilu:r l:.u Il.'d‘l'l; ...... 41‘: 4:‘: State Capitol — What Was Doue WEATHER ¢ NDITIONG
o N, nh " bt E Phe Daromete: bt
Mrs. N. O, Cheistensen,.. .., : During the Long “Saunter.” Moy meter | ‘ Ui ypper
Soren U, Jensen oy lowest over the “, "’.‘ e atd
Jens . Christengen ... omee—— rRElon and south A “Hm.'
I, M, Elmer S, ¢ Procipitation oo | !
Andrew Hangen 144,42 The house wan called to order at 11:30 ::;‘“:"‘"“l\lndj t!"‘ \ }
N-;il ndersen DLAY [, m, by Speaker Hull. Immediately | raining thin Mol 136 n
‘:“m R e WS | following & communication was re- ‘,““"“‘"‘“ Montgomery, fu ey
James Wardle 436,71 Charleston; and ‘
Lsadc, Goff, Jr 297,45 | celved from the governor, notifying the | Soranton, Calgn !
Enghrot Hanson ..o, ' 68,16 | house that he had approved and filed “’\\'1',“1""."""""
;\‘:::’ T":')"""'I m"uhl.” WARLAY PR l\‘l'l. in the ofMice of the secretary of Atute, u-'(u r\:‘;'l" |..','I-‘,_“.'.""’ e "; rud ™
H, B, Wanherattom ... 144,00 | house bills 67, 144, 163, 148, 146, 160, 166, | Minneeota and Mg Whers g
Thomas Batt 201.00 | 4, 108, 190, 186 and H. J, R. No. 1, RS IR OF tepom.  TEEN
Mary | rs 87.60 Roberts moved that a committes of oonl M
Josephine Johnsgon o P i 156,03 - ™
Afrs. John B, Bklund. .. 39 0g | three, Including the chlef clerk of the - —
Thomas Hanrihon 72.45 | houte, he appointed to revise the jour- TOBAY'S TEMPFRATURE
Helena Jnh'v,m-w ......... f'v“ nal, thoge appointed to recelve $125 . ¢
}vlr';’nml”!!u-lln"”‘f:iﬂ ] R r:; ?:; cach for such service, g B M ors . e 4l
Jumoes H. Nelson ‘ Wileon pleaded for the appointment :‘u‘ ;:\' G
John Anderson of Mre, Barratt as a member of this o m oo ’ ' ]
Mary J. Bovad committee, but on the showing by 10 a. m
Charles W, Olgen 11,14 | Bpeaker Hull that the candition of her 115 S, WG ' d
OI0f it TCATIMON o bsvrersnsve 10.71 | husband was such that she might not 1om ... |
Fllen Phillips §2,70 | be uble to leave him for some time, if 1 p. m,
ORE OBOPE i v oerisinsesnnns 17,10 | at all, the motion as made by My, b}
NEIE FOIHOM e 51 arsnsrersnass 14.85 | Roberts, was put and carried, The VESTERE AY'S RECORD
Mps, James D, Paulson.,..... 9.45 | speaker appointed Representatives Highest ]
W M. Hansen : 18 ‘,'l Roberts and McCrea as such commit. LoWest 3
N. Lind b .32 | tee, i
8T, Willlams gk nsd s 13,95 Bl 24 by Walton, relating to the — et e
Mia Peter Malmstrom. 4,60 | veistration of voters, passed by unan- | Headaches and Neuy, "E""“mCold
Ralph Jenkins 332,88 | fmous vote, Laxative Bromo Quinine i .
George Hunt A communication from the m-nnln‘v ::’l“l ;"‘lll; Fip remedy ‘,""*1“1
Mrs, Larg & Christensen,, .. notifled the house that it had rejectoc o the full name a OF alay
Moronl Moytensen H, B, 120 by Kinney, known as the | ture of E. W, Gro, % For iy
Moroni Mortensen medion! bill, and H. B. 177 l|y1Man(H. ~~~~~~ -
Margaret A, Hansen providing for a gtutoe capitol fund,
gHIEK BPINRN ~o.iayi0hs BATURDAY APTERNOON NEW VORK Ll ”""\U STOCKS
Blanca Johnston g s . AU,
James Hriggs The house Baturday afternoon took Monda Mareh 1 ¢
Margaret A, Hansen 07| aetion on the following bills: Atehison
Mrs, Lard (% Christensen a7 S, B, 145, by judiclary, providing for | Atchison pfa it
Moroni Mortengen .........oes 8T | pecording of burlal plats, Passed, ".""}”"f"" & Ohl At
¢ y r anadian  Paols :
Moroni Mortensen 0 | Ayes 31, nays ! : Chicago & 4 1
- _ . YA 8. 1. 100, by Lawrence, relating to | Chicago & o Tt Y
The following amounts uro here l"\_ limitations other thun real etate, Passed | C ‘|{( ::» .\\ ‘\”,uya 81 i
1) l\-pr].ul(.l “.U' of any nl‘ﬂm)n ‘ln the with amendment by Thompson, Insert- Colarndo  8outher <‘q
State tregsury, not otherwise appro- | o oo oiiane of H, B, 208, which had | Denver & Rio Grand 5
prited, for the purpose of improving mysterlously Alsappeared, Denver & Rio Grund
highways and beidges In the several 8 B, 102, by Walton, providing for ll,hh"l. s ‘ {
countles hereinafter named, and shall . ios by inole  Central 161
he expended under the direction of the | the collection of vital statistics by | Louisville & Nashvij T
9 expen 4 g county hoards of health., Passed, Manhattan 1, s
county commigsloners in euach county, ] " 136, by Holllngsworth, lcensing Metropolitan 8t. R
namely: vendors of agricultural and domestio -"“"""A'f Central
Fror Kane county 2000 00 | supplies, Killed by tabling amendment ;\".l.i:““\’.‘ukl K i“;‘w
For Ulntah county 2,000,00 | offered by Austin, Pennsylvania
For Washington county 2.000,00 S, 1. 184, hy Calllster, authorinzing | Reading e’ “““
For Carbon county 2,000,00 | the levying of tuxes by school trustees | Rock [sland :
For Summit gounty . 2.000.00 | on n three-fourths of one per cent bhasis, | Rock Isand pra : ot
e T » - 8t Paul
For Tooels county ........ 00 | Passed, Bouthern Pacifi '
For Garfleld county 00 82 13 140, by Lawrence, repealing h‘:“‘l”r‘,', “'“,‘(.‘.'
For Ban Juan county 00 | section 4036, relating to proof of notlce | {inion Pac IH'"'“' !
For Emery county e 200000 | nnd  conclusive eviSunce Enacting | Unfon Pacifie prd O
For Grand county ...coepeeee.  £,000,00 | clause stricken out, Wabash
For Rich county 2,000, 00 8, 1. 109, providing tor publication | Wisconsin Central : .i':
I':Hl Millard county 2,000,009 | of summons in municipal  courts, MECBLLANKOUS
For Morgan county ...voivaees 2.000,00 | Passed.
For Sevier county 1,560,060 Acting upon the recommendation of Amalgamated ( i
For Cache county cvisest 180,00 | the slfting committee the following | American Car & To 5
For Pit !" 'unl\!\ : L2tz 1,860,009 | bills wer ordered killed: '\\’"":‘ 'l,l Ia‘"": it e
I‘or B¢ COUNLY .iivaivens l‘a'fu ) . B, 17, by Panter, relating to figh :\:,',' ra'n'. In.-!:':\ |'€. "\'\“l ‘ f 8 134
Foy .~.m| -1- COUNIY susvsinye 1.850,00 | and game laws, “,....w. n ””,n\ Ty ' .
Por Ntoxelder count 1,850,00 H. B 188, by Marks, securing Interest | Colo uel ¢ o
For Utah county . 1,700.00 [ on county moneys on deposit, Internntic rn\l P wy
For Weber county 1,700.90 H. B. 188, by Auetin, relating to wa- | Natlonal Biscuit
I"or Iron county 1,700,00 | ter users’ assoclations, i:’f:,‘,l');‘."',‘,l: ‘l,,,“.,l,(, "
For Wayne county 1.700.00 - St . ENOTLRy § :
Yor Wasatoh county ,‘.“., 00 SATURDAY NIGHT. :-.’\‘:.’,f J“';'.'.lu L
For Jual 1,0 Following the dinner by Governor | Préssed Bteel Cur .., i
Salt Lake unty tnid 1 Cutler a4t the Commerclal club, the |‘lliln1;1(| Palace Car |
For Duvis county NETR house sauntered down to the joint :.‘“”"““'" ol ’ : i
: . building and attempted a reproduction 'T‘f,ﬁ'::,“.“",Ml Y 5 e
Total § 44500.00 [ of “Mother Geose” Joseph, the 1r- | Tinited States Steel . \
The state puditor shall draw lils war repressible, filed charges against Wil= | United Btates Bteol pfd oowoeen ¥5
rant upon the stete treasury in favor | #on, In that he had attempted to dee« | Western Unlon oo "y
of the person or persong who have per- | #troy the property of the state, to wit:
formed work upon the immedinte con- [ One table, “hT”“ acting "‘“ speaker of | E—— sl W
struction of such roads, and who holds | the house, he progecution was cons
certificates aip:ll.mil by the .lhAllnn::n!nf ducted by Representative Kinney,while DIED.
the board of county commissioners and | Representative MoCrea defended, but —
the person having  the jmmediats | 10 no avail, the gentleman from Was- | URB. At Oden, March 18, 145, f!““"-
charge of the work ns hereinbefore | #atch was found gullty and was fined monla, John Melbourne Ura (~“ %
provided, certifying that the work has | 9ne bag of oranges, di Wo “','"‘ ‘”r‘ ,"“\'{* I;':','.",I.‘r&ihl|r 1,,'{.
been performed by such person or per- | Representative Thompeon was charged :HI)(d\ JTRILS 8 wWontha and 5 days
RONA, with carrying concealed weapons, have l“uh#r::r March 14, nt 2 o'olock p. m., In
See, 2. The stute audltor 18 nuthor« | Ing béen found with three razors In his | (he  Pirat ward moectinghouse, ‘Ogden.
lged and required to recover fnto the | shirt bosom, The prisoner refused to | Friends invited.
gtate treasury all unexpended balances | accept the services of RQ‘[)I’("QHU!“VG e
of approprintions made by the fifth | McCrea, and defended himself, He | HARRINGTON —In her &th year \'“”(
state Leglslature for the years 1002 and | explained that the razors were for the Ethel Annie Harrington, dnnghter |
1904, nfter all legal claims, chargeables | purpose of cutting enncting clauses 'l“'“ ,{‘_’,“l' “'.{'{] l'.(, Nor a1 o . trom
to the several appropriations, are fully | from senate bills, The answer was &4 ‘:"l' "'\‘;m\; ”\,.',m‘,',,fy.‘.;...~ }!.vx 19 In
discharged and satisfled, and to bal- | not altogether satisfactory, whereupon \,,',f,g
wnce the several aecounts on hik booka | the defendant was aeked {f he had any Remalns can he viewsd at 114 “'""
by charging the same and erediting | Intentlon of dolng bodily harm to Mr. | land Ave., Bugar ward, betwoen the RoUl
the |npn-;|m'1u.| weeount Joseph He replled in the negative | of 10:30 and 11:30,
Hee, 30 It shall be unlawful for any | and was promptly adjudged gulity for —. — ]
gtute officer or state hoard of any in- | alding and abetting crime In permitting | =
atitutlon in the state to Ineur or con- | “the gentleman from Halt Lake” to llve. | o pmnnmnAanassnnnasna
tract for any Indebtedness or to ereate He was fined in the sum of one case of

TOO LATE FOR
CLASSIFICATION.

GOLD  WATCH, SET WIL ll"fj
monds and emarnlde M, A. Keaott B
side cams. M, A. K. on_cin '“”“n
A. Pratt, Police Dept, Rewnid

LEGAL BLANKS, a full auppl
the latest forms at the Desaret
Book store.

lll
(oW

You will need a good one If

u try to explain to your
{ldy friend why you did not
bring her a box of MoDonald’s
Whipped Cream Chooolated,
{nstead of some inferlor kind.
They fit the lips lko kissss,
and taste just na nice

J. G. McDONALD
Candy Company

BALT LAXE

14,00,
Hotek

American, §2.00 to




